
P-1

II
e=0.4

POHJOISAHO 6

608

AR
I
e=0.2

RYYTIPUISTO

610

TKL

II
e=0.4

VL

et-1

PELASTUS-

ASEMA

10 AP

12 AP

KEVYEN LIIK
ENTEEN VÄYLÄ

UUSI TIEYHTEYS

4.76

33.44

12.61

102.33

P

24557 m
2

PÄÄSISÄÄNKÄYNTI

I

I

II

+108.000

1. K
RS LP

81600

10000

45350

104.38

104.18

103.90

103.70

103.00

103.55

104.50

105.00

104.60

+105.73
SVK2

+104.15
M

160

+106.16
S

V
K

3

+104.55
M

160

+106.17
SVK4

+104.60
M

160

+105.53
SVK1

+104.55
M160

Purku ojaan
+104.50

Purku ojaan
+104.45

Purku ojaan
+104.05

Purku ojaan
+104.50

R
um

pu M
600

R
um

pu M
400

Rum
pu

 T
10

00

+104.45

+104.35

+104.05

+104.00

+1
03

.7
0

+1
03

.6
0

R
um

pu
 M

80
0

+1
04

.5
0

+1
04

.5
5 Projekti Pohjoisahon_TK

Kuvaus Uusi tieyhteys
Kuivatussuunitelma

Työnumero

Mittakaava 1:500      [A1]
Päiväys 16.3.2022
Kiinteistö

Tilaaja Outokummun Kaupunki

Koord.järj. ETRS GK29

Kork.järj. N60

Lajikoodaus

Mittaaja Antti Mustonen

Puh.nro

Email

Mittalaite

0 5 10 15 20  m


